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Name Date

Favorite Pizza Pie Graph

Favorite Pizza
Supreme
9%
Cheese Sausage
41% 22%
Pepperoni
28%

According to pie graph, answer the following questions.
Of the people who took the survey, which pizza do most people prefer?
A. Cheese B. Sausage C. Supreme D. Pepperoni

What percentage of people surveyed like supreme pizza the best?
A. 41% B. 22% C. 28% D. 9%

Out of 150 people, about how many people like cheese pizza?
A. 25 B. 52 C. 62 D. 65

Out of 150 people, about how many people like pepperoni pizza?
A. 60 B. 42 C. 32 D. 62

Out of 150 people, how many people like sausage pizza?
A. 53 B. 33 C. 43 D. 23

Out of 150 people, about how many people like supreme pizza?
A. 20 B.5 C. 10 D. 14

Out of 150, about how many people together like supreme and sausage pizza?
A. 47 B. 50 C.55 D. 40

Out of 150, about how many people together like cheese and supreme pizza?
A. 72 B. 70 C. 76 D. 66

About how many more people like pepperoni pizza than sausage pizza?
A. 10 B. 15 C.9 D. 19

About how many more people like cheese pizza than supreme pizza?
A. 28 B. 38 C. 58. D. 48
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